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Navrachana International 

School, Vadodara 
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NAVRACHANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL- CBSE 
 

FEE STRUCTURE – ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 
 
 

      

 
 

Class 

 

Tuition 

Fee, Allied Activities 

Fee & Admission 

Fee 

 

Meals 

Fees 

 

PTA   

Fee 

 

Imprest 

Deposit 

 
 

Total 

 
1 - 8 

 
165006 

 
38600 

 
315 

 
5000 

 
208921 

      

 
9 - 10 

 
183981 

 
38600 

 
315 

 
5000 

 
227896 

      

 
11 - 12 

 
194594 

 
38600 

 
315 

 
5000 

 
238509 

      

 
 

   Fee slip Footnote: 
 

  1.) The above tuition fees are as per the final FRC order applicable for 2024-25 

  2.) Admission fees are equivalent to 1 month Tuition fees for new admission & at the                     

time of getting promoted to Grades I, IX & XI. 

  3.) Imprest deposit is balance refundable and the account is settled on a yearly basis. 


