











Bhayali, Vadodara. Ph.: 9737196245, 9228230770, 9427506581

NAVRACHANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL-CBSE FEE STRUCTURE – ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Class	Tuition Fee, Allied Activities Fee & Admission	Meals Fees	PTA Fee	Imprest Deposit	Total
1 - 8	165006	38600	315	5000	208921
9 - 10	183981	38600	315	5000	227896
11 - 12	194594	38600	315	5000	238509

Fee slip Footnote:

- 1.) The above tuition fees are as per the final FRC order applicable for 2024-25
- 2.) Admission fees are equivalent to 1 month Tuition fees for new admission & at the time of getting promoted to Grades I, IX & XI.
- 3.) Imprest deposit is balance refundable and the account is settled on a yearly basis.